
RFCSP Contractor Training 

August 4, 2022 at 4:00 p.m. 

Attendee List 

from Carlos Benavides to everyone:    1:54 PM 

Carlos Benavides     Harper Brothers     carlos@harperbro.com 

from Andy Boehm to everyone:    1:54 PM 

Andy Boehm, Wharton-Smith, Inc., aboehm@whartonsmith.com, 407-321-8410 x3355 

from Doss to everyone:    1:55 PM 

Doss Whetstone - Burns and McDonnell 

from Doss to everyone:    1:55 PM 

iwwhetstone@burndmcd.com (817) 975-4461 

from breff cooling (privately):    1:56 PM 

Breff Cooling, BRH-Garver Construction LLC, breffcooling@brhgarver.com, 346-227-2222 

rom D GUERRA CONSTRUCTION, to everyone:    1:57 PM 

Ted Zamora | D Guerra Construction | tzamora@dguerraconstruction.com 

from Kyle Artice to everyone:    1:58 PM 

Kyle Artice, MGC Contractors, kartice@mgccontractors.com 

from Diana Woltersdorf L to everyone:    1:59 PM 

from Ted Zamora Jr / D Guerra to everyone:    2:00 PM 

Ted Zamora Jr | D Guerra Construction, LLC | 210-849-5815 

from Marisol Robles V to everyone:    2:01 PM 

Marisol Robles, SAWS, marisol.robles@saws.org 

from Angie Goings to everyone:    2:02 PM 

Angie Goings  |  Five Companies, LLC  |  agoings@five-companies.com  |  281.598.1160 

from David Ellett to everyone:    2:02 PM 

Breff Cooling; BRH-Garver; breffcooling@brhgarver.com; 713/921-2929 

from SBarrow to everyone:    2:27 PM 

Scott Barrow - Miller Bros. - sbarrow@millerbros.us - 210-416-9816 


